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RELIABILITY

Item-total Statistics

Vi

v2

V3

v4

v5s

Vo

V7

v8

vs

v1id
V1l
vi1z
V13
V14
vis
v1é
vi7
vis
vis
V20
V21
V22
V23
V24
V25
vie
V27
V28
V29
V30
VER
v3z2
V33
V34
V35
W36
W3
Y38
V39
Vag
V4l
Va2

Scale
Mean
if Item
Deletead

196, 5333
196, 5667
197, 9000
197, 0667
196, 5667
197,4667
197, 1000
197,2667
196,7667
197, 0333
196,7000
197,1000
196, 8333
197, 0000
197, 0667
196, 6000
196, 4667
196, 6333
196, 8667
196, 7000
196,5333
186, 6000
197, 3333
197, 3000
197, 2333
197, 1000
197, 1000
196, 7000
197, 4068
19647933
1@, o087
95\ 687
196,77000
196, 8333
196, 5667
196, 7000
196, 9667
196,9667
197, 0667
197, 5000
106 ,47333
X8y, 3000

187

ANALYSTIS - SCALE (A L P HA)
Scale Corrected

Variance Item- Squared
if Item Total Multiple
Deleted Correlation Correlation
899,0161 5721 .
909, 7023 , 4287 .
888,2310 2604 .
896,2023 . 5360 .
889, 4954 . 1609 -
904,1885 ,3418 .
888,7138 6076 .
884,3402 , 8362 .
881, 7023 , .8121 .

- 897,2747 ,5134 .
902, 6310 ,5208
897,1276 , 5574
903, 4540 . 5729
897, 4483 ,7978 .
883,5816 ,8330
880,7310 , 7833
§81,3609 ,8343 J
880, 0333 , 8437 \
884,6713 L3845 b
888, 5621 , 3350 .
879,5678 £ 1063 .
880, 6621 , 8231
882,9885 » 6996 .
881, 8031 6964 .
8833575 , 7384 .
§88, 2310 ,7156 .
881,\D586 . 1515 A
3875276 ,6717 \
§83,9034 , 2880
897, 6506 , 5347
880,1195 . BI02
891,1506 ;8029
891, 9414 ST
885,8678 78008
888, 2540 , 7904 .
884,:0793 . 7405 .
886 ) 1713 , 1056 -
8¥s;2747 , 9840 .
835, 3057 , 1500
879, 1034 , 8304 .
878, 4092 , 8663
876, 1655 L8215

Alpha
if ITtem
Deleted

,9824
,9826
, 9825
,9823
,9820
, 9829
9824
, 9819
,9819
, 9825
20825
, 9824
9824
9821
9819
, 9820
, 9819
,9818
, 9819
,9819
, 9849
79819
9822
79822
,9821
,9821
, 9820
, 9822
, 9825
, 9825
, 9819
, 9820
, 9821
, 9819
,9820
, 9821
,9821
, 9817
,9821
,9819
, 9818
,9819

Pac



RELIABILITY

Item-total Statistics

V43
V44
vas
Va6
vq7
V48
V49
V30

Reliability Coefficients

Alpha =

Scale
Mean
if Item
Deleted

196, 8667
196,8333
196, 8667
17,0000
196,8333
197,0333
157, 0000
197, 0667

£ 9825

188

ANALYSIS - SCALE (A L PHA)
Scale Corrected

Variance Item- Squared
if Item Total Multiple
Deleted Correlation Correlation
874, 6023 , 8795
885,7989 ,7178 .
875, 3609 8650 .
877,1034 , 8702 .
875,2471 7 ,8519
888,5851 ., 5788 .
874,2069 , 8185 .
891,9264 , 6913
50 items

Standardized item alphd =

» 3829

Alpha
if Item
Deleted

. 9817
. 9821
(9818
, 9818
, 9818
HSB2§
x 2819
AR gz
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